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History & contents   

 Scopus is an abstract and indexing database with full-text 

links that is produced by the Elsevier Co. The name, 

Scopus, was inspired by the bird, Hammerkop (Scopus 
umbretta), which reportedly has excellent navigation 

skills. 
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 Scopus: نام علمی) سرچکشی

umbretta)  از  گونهنام یک

 پلیکان سانان راسته

https://fa.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%85_%D8%B9%D9%84%D9%85%DB%8C
https://fa.wikipedia.org/wiki/%DA%AF%D9%88%D9%86%D9%87_(%D8%B2%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%E2%80%8C%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%D8%B3%DB%8C)
https://fa.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D8%B1%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87_(%D8%B2%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%E2%80%8C%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%D8%B3%DB%8C)
https://fa.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D9%BE%D9%84%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%E2%80%8C%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%86


 

3 



 

4 



 

5 



 

6 



 

7 



 

8 



Overview  

 

9 



 

10 



 

11 



 

12 



 

13 



 

14 



 

15 



 

16 



 

17 



 

18 



 

19 



 

20 



 

21 



Search 
document 

        basic 

        advance 

author 

affiliation  

22 



 

23 



 

24 



 

25 



Search 
document 

        basic 

        advance 

author 

affiliation  

26 



27 



Document advance search 

 

28 



 

29 



Compare sources  

  

30 



 

31 



 

32 



 

33 



 

34 



 

35 



Search tips 

 

36 



Operators 
 

 

37 



 

38 



 

39 



 

40 



 

41 



 

42 



 

43 



 

44 



 

45 


